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RFP TITLE: District-Wide Cleaning and Repair of Kitchen Exhaust Hoods and Grease 

Traps        

 

 

RFP# 036-1617 
 

ADDENDUM No. 2  

 

Updated Grease Trap Pricing Sheet 

 
School Name Address Grease Trap Location Cost 3 Cleanings Yearly 

Ames 2900 Hadley Avenue Inside   

Ashland 3921 N. Newstead Inside   

Beaumont 3836 Natural Bridge Ave. Inside   

Blewett Middle 1927 Cass Ave Inside   

Bryan Hill 2128 Gano Avenue Inside   

Buder 5319 Lansdowne Avenue Inside   

Busch 5910 Clifton Ave. Inside   

Carnahan 4041 So. Broadway Inside   

Carr Lane 1004 N. Jefferson Outside   

Carver Elementary 3325 Bell Ave Inside   

Central VPA 3125 S Kingshighway Inside   

Clay 3820 North 14th Street Inside   

Clyde C. Miller 1000 N. Grand 2 Inside   

Cole 3935 Enright Avenue Inside   

Collegiate School of Med 1547 S. Theresa Avenue Inside   

Compton Drew 5130 Oakland Ave. Inside   

Cote Brilliante 2616 Cora Inside   

Dewey 6746 Clayton Avenue Inside   

Dunbar 1415 Garrison Avenue Inside   

Fanning 3417 Grace Ave. Inside   



Farragut 4025 Sullivan Avenue Inside   

Ford 1383 Clara Avenue Inside   

Froebel 3709 Nebraska Avenue Inside   

Gateway Complex 1200 N. Jefferson Ave. Inside   

Gateway High 5101 Mcree Inside   

Hamilton 5819 Westminster Road Inside   

Henry 1220 North 10th Street Inside   

Herzog 5831 Pamplin Place Inside   

Hickey  3111 Cora Inside   

Humbolt 2516 S 9th Inside   

Jefferson 1301 Hogan Street Inside   

Kennard 5031 Potomac Street Inside   

Kottemeyer 1530 S Grand Inside   

Laclede 5821 Kennerly Avenue Inside   

Langston 5511 Wabada Ave. Inside   

Long 5028 Morganford Rd. Inside   

L’Ouverture 3021 Hickory Inside   

Lyon @ Blow 516 Loughborough Inside   

Mallinckrodt 6020 Pernod Avenue Inside   

Mann 4047 Juniata St. Inside   

Mason 6031 Southwest Avenue Inside   

McKinley 2156 Russell Blvd. Inside   

Meramec 2745 Meramec Avenue Inside   

Metro 4015 McPherson Ave. Inside   

Monroe 3641 Missouri Inside   

Mullanphy 4221 Shaw Blvd. Inside   

Nance 8959 Riverview Blvd. Inside   

Northwest 5140 Riverview Blvd. Outside   

Nottingham 4915 Donovan Inside   

Oak Hill 4284 Morganford Road Inside   

Peabody 1224 South 14th Street Inside   

Pruitt Military (Kipp) 1212 N 22nd  Inside   

Roosevelt 3230 Hartford Ave. Inside   

Shaw 5329 Columbia Avenue Inside   

Shenandoah 
3412 Shenandoah 
Avenue Inside   

Sigel 2050 Allen Avenue Inside   

Soldan 918 N. Union Blvd. Inside   

Stix Elementary 647 Tower Grove Inside   

Sumner 4268 W Cottage Ave. Outside   

Vashon 3035 Cass Ave. 2 Inside/ Includes PIP   

Walbridge 5000 Davison Avenue Inside   



Washington Montessori 1130 N Euclid Inside   

Wilkinson Roe 1921 Prather Inside   

Woerner 6131 Leona Street Inside   

Woodward 725 Bellerive Avenue Inside   

Yeatman 4265 Athlone Ave. Inside   

  Total Cost  

 

 

Update Exhaust Hood Pricing Sheet 

 
SLPS Kitchen Exhaust Hoods 2017-2018 School Year  

School Name Address Hood Location 
# of 
Hoods Pricing 

Beaumont 3836 Natural Bridge Ave. Main 1   

    1st front line 1   

    2nd front line 1   

    1st back line 1   

    2nd back line 1   

Blewett Middle 1927 Cass Ave Kitchen 1   

Carnahan  4041 S. Broadway Home Ec Room 5   

Carr Lane 1004 N. Jefferson Kitchen 1   

Central VPA 3125 S. Kingshighway Blvd. Kitchen 1   

Clyde C. Miller 1000 N. Grand Main 2   

    Front line fryer 1   

    Snack bar 1   

  Culinary Arts Culinary Arts 2   

    2nd line 1   

Cole Elementary 3935 Enright Kitchen 1   

Dewey Elementary 6746 Clayton Kitchen 1   

Froebel Elementary 3709 Nebraska Kitchen 1   

Gateway 5101 McRee Ave. Kitchen 1   

Jefferson Elementary 1301 Hogan Kitchen 1   

Kottemeyer 1530 S. Grand Kitchen 1   

Langston Middle 5511 Wabada Kitchen 1   

L'Overture  3021 Hickory  Kitchen 1   

Lyon @ Blow 516 Loughborough Kitchen 1   

McKinley 2156 Russell Blvd. Kitchen 1   

    Front Hood 1   

    Duct work     

Metro 4015 McPherson Ave. Kitchen 1   

    Back line 1   



Northwest 5140 Riverview Blvd. Main 1   

Nottingham 4915 Donovan Kitchen 1   

Peabody Elementary 1224 S 14th  Kitchen 1   

Roosevelt 3230 Hartford Ave. Main 1   

    1st front line 1   

    2nd front line 1   

    1st back line 1   

    2nd back line 1   

Stix Elementary 647 Tower Grove Home Ec Room 1   

Soldan 918 N. Union Blvd. Front line 1   

    Kitchen 2   

Sumner 4268 Cottage Ave. Frontline 1   

    Main 2   

    Main2 1   

    Snack bar 1   

Vashon 3035 Cass Ave. Main 2   

    Front fryer 1   

    Front fryer 1   

    Home Ec Room 5   

    PIP 1   

Washington Montissori 1130 N Euclid Kitchen 1   

Warner Elementary 6131 Leona Kitchen 1   

   Total Cost  

 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM No. 2 


